
LOT 6 APPALACHIE TRACE UNR:
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN N 37.9
POB, CONT N 483.35 FT, E 965.35 

ESTRADA MARCELO JOSE/ESTRADA MARJORIE
664 SW APPALACHEE TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-6S-16-03766-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3616.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/01/2024 TP 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

310,178
6,800
95,095

412,073
0

412,073
HX HB 50,722

361,351
412,073

0

415,271

1509/56 2/23/2024 WD Q I 01 555,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURNER MICHAEL

ESTRADA MARCELO JOS

1437/2379 5/13/2021 WD Q V 01 75,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAND BY USA LLC

TURNER MICHAEL
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000043677 New Residential C 280,000 02/09/2022

2025HX Base Yr

664 SW APPALACHEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,842 155.0010 173.60 319,771 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1684

BAS 1,684 100 2023 1,684 283,572

FOP 280 30 2023 84 14,145

FOP 245 30 2024 74 12,461

2,209 1,842 310,178

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=100,30] W16 S9 W35 S17 S11 E9 E26 S7 E16
N44 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=49,31] E35 S8 W35 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=49,74] N7 E35 S7 W35 $
.

BAS
2023

16

9

35

17

11

9 26

7

16

44

FOP
2023

35

8

35

8

FOP
2024

7

35

7

35

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

6,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


